Blutspenden in 06406 Bernburg bis zum 25.07.2025

Di
Mi
Mi
Fr
Fr

13.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

25.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Bernburg 06406
Sekundarschule Campus Technicus
Leipziger Strale 4

OBERNBURG 63785
Stadthalle
Jahnstr. 7

Bernburg (Saale) 06406
Martinszentrum
Martinstrafle 21

Bernburg 06406
Sekundarschule Campus Technicus
Leipziger Strale 4

Bernburg 06406
DRK-KV Bernburg
Semmelweisstralle 27/28



